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Mistrovstvi CR, Dub& 29. 8. - 30. 8. 2009
PRIHLASENI PO ODDILECH
.¢. Jméno ID ¢ipu
—————— o
95 Winter Lubomir 53743
96 Winter Jan
131 Matouskova Martina 53740
135 Skrbkova Markéta 53737
25 Matousek Pavel 53772
26 Skaédlova Alena 247310
27 Polédkova Ludmila 247330
28 Vorackova Eliska 53718
29 Srttova Marcela 8077
30 Srtta Pavel 53771
31 Sr@tova Pavla 53710
32 Mysliveckova Zuzana 53705
33 Skrivanova Dagmar 8093
34 Havelkova Markéta 53715
35 Soukupova Leona 53712
36 Zach Jaroslav 8013
37 Zachova Lucie 339543
38 Havelkova Hana
39 Myslivecek Marek 53706
1 Oplovéa Anna 4449
2 Franckova Tereza 4448
3 Kucova Katetina 53541
4 Hozmanova Hana 8029
5 Najmanova Hana 8030
6 Jirdnova Blanka 8078
7 Vlachovéa Vlasta 246819
8 Papezova Jindra 232367
9 PapeZ Vojtéch 232368
10 Borovicka Roman 4450
11 Vlach Miroslav 8032
12 Vlach Jiri 8072
13 PapezZz Jindtrich 232372
14 Cech Petr 232365
15 Vlach Miroslav 246813
16 Schejbal Ladislav 232373
76 Bubanec Ludék 4447
101 Baxa Jaromir 8060
102 Vidal Lucien 40615
103 Broz Jiri 8050
104 Kysela Vojtéch 8061
105 Baxa Jaromir 8052
106 Vesely Marek 8066
107 Dundr Karel 8058



ETE

FPA

FTU

GAP

GBM

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
119
120
121
122

20
21
22
24

17
18
61
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
130
133
134

90
91
92
93
94
118

62
63
64

41
42
43
44

Dundrova Lucie
Ku¢irek Onfrej
Strympl Ondfej
Strymplovd Radka
Baxa Jan

Lackova Monika
Pauldura Lukas
Jelinek Stanislav
Koc¢arek Michal
He¥mankova Pavla
Samler Vladislav
Samler Vladislav
Broz Marek

Klajl Jan

Samsony Ota
Samsony Ota
Lehmann Frank
Machova Iveta

Krtal Jaroslav
Krc¢adlova Veronika
Koudelka Karel
Sima&kova Jitka
Hora Pavel
Rudinsky Jiri
Lnénicka Jakub
Sommer Matéj
Sim&&ek Ondfej
Lnénickova Petra
Lnénickova Alzbéta
Horova Pavla
Rosova Hana
Saddlova Petra
KoSatr Jan

Pavlt Jifi

Pavlla Lenka

Gomzyk-Omovéa Michaela

Omova Jana
Gomzyk Andrej
Oma Jakub
Vosmik Miroslav
Bilek Jan

FuCik Karel
Slezak Miroslav
MiksSik Pavel

Marecek Jiri
Mareckova Zuzana
Mareckova Michaela
Fuc¢ikova Hana

8059
301635
301641
247312
247357

8053

8076
247316

4445

8062
410384
410386
887618

8069

411312
411306
410483
411303

9275
515167
9347
9658
5586
8105
246869
5587
9659
5596
5598
247320
247308
5590
5593
8098
246877

515086
515012
5599
800320
5540
5644

720921
49674
8065

247323
8091
8092



GER

HVS

POL

SVK

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

23

40
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

59
60

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
132

19
77
78
79
97
98
99
100

Hrazdil Roman
Spacilova Petra
Fekiat Jozef
Fekiacova MAaria
Fekiac¢ Jozef
Mouckova Andrea
Uacek zZbyné&k
Latal Miroslav
Latalova Alexandra
Latal Tomas
Matulova Iva
Kola&r Petr
Franova Pavla
Frana Pavel

Lindhorst Sven

Ging Jurgen

Denzler Thomas
Drews Christian
Drews Brigitte
Ebert Anke

Barth Wolf-Dietrich
Wolfgang Bohringer
Axel Bohringer

Javorkova Petra
Patkova Alena

Lawecki Szymon
Bala Radoslaw
Kubisiak Marek
Kulicka Agata
Dura Magdalena
Byrdy Ursuzula
Pilarczyk Anna
Nalepko Piotr
Niedzwiecki Adrian
Bala Bogdan
Ryszard Bykowski

Tuesky Juraj
Sime&ek Jozef
Zacharovsky Martin
Bezdék Adam
Viskup Peter
Mitelman Milan
Jurc¢ik Peter
Tursky Jan

8086
4452
53797
53793
5643
53766
247336
53760
4784
4786

247338

411551
4883
4831
4841

236413

236383

411512

236459

53755
247311

501435
501436
501433
501434
501432
501437
501438
501439
501440
501431

406989
416902
416778
411483

8049
338388
616585
406988



